
EMX 65 85 Gazzane 85 - Free Practice Gr B

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 317 MANNINI N. 1:46.913
Best L.

1 2:06.708 09:29:21.077

2 1:58.468 09:31:19.545

3 1:49.723 09:33:09.268

4 2:14.604 09:35:23.872

5 1:57.179 09:37:21.051

6 1:47.448 09:39:08.499

7 3:03.499 09:42:11.998

8 2:11.169 09:44:37.725

9 1:46.913 09:46:24.638

 Po. 2 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. + 02.508
Diff. First

1 1:54.068 09:29:16.243

2 2:04.073 09:31:20.316

3 1:51.204 09:33:11.520

4 2:46.134 09:35:57.654

5 1:49.909 09:37:47.563

6 3:30.051 09:41:17.614

7 1:49.421 09:43:07.035

8 2:26.686 09:45:33.721

 Po. 3 - # 310 MAINDRU A. + 03.220
Diff. First

1 1:57.711 09:29:15.141

2 1:57.643 09:31:12.784

3 1:52.975 09:33:05.759

4 2:10.917 09:35:16.676

5 1:51.886 09:37:08.562

6 1:52.635 09:39:01.197

7 3:30.808 09:42:32.005

8 1:50.230 09:44:22.235

9 1:50.133 09:46:12.368

 Po. 4 - # 295 FAURE M. + 03.263
Diff. First

1 1:54.593 09:28:57.263

2 2:03.698 09:31:00.961

3 1:50.176 09:32:51.137

4 5:07.911 09:37:59.048

5 1:50.221 09:39:49.269

6 2:35.459 09:42:24.728

7 2:11.383 09:44:36.111

8 1:50.342 09:46:26.453

 Po. 5 - # 223 ZIEMER E. + 03.660
Diff. First

1 1:57.242 09:29:07.935

2 1:58.658 09:31:06.593

3 1:51.866 09:32:58.459

4 2:03.887 09:35:02.346

5 1:51.520 09:36:53.866

6 4:02.408 09:40:56.274

7 1:51.866 09:42:48.140

8 2:08.076 09:44:56.216

9 1:50.573 09:46:46.789

 Po. 6 - # 249 IVANDIC S. + 04.295
Diff. First

1 1:52.372 09:28:53.978

2 2:09.039 09:31:03.017

3 1:51.907 09:32:54.924

4 2:13.436 09:35:08.360

5 1:51.442 09:36:59.802

6 3:44.385 09:40:44.187

7 1:51.208 09:42:35.395

8 2:16.331 09:44:51.726

9 1:51.767 09:46:43.493

 Po. 7 - # 211 PINI R. + 04.573
Diff. First

1 2:17.445 09:29:27.877

2 2:28.975 09:31:56.852

3 1:52.892 09:33:49.744

4 2:17.283 09:36:07.027

5 1:52.641 09:37:59.668

6 2:28.872 09:40:28.540

7 1:51.774 09:42:20.314

8 2:20.314 09:44:40.628

9 1:51.486 09:46:32.114

 Po. 8 - # 228 UTECH G. + 05.602
Diff. First

1 2:02.288 09:29:17.694

2 1:59.782 09:31:17.476

3 1:56.126 09:33:13.602

4 2:12.276 09:35:25.878

5 2:00.193 09:37:26.071

6 1:53.519 09:39:19.590

7 2:18.798 09:41:38.388

8 1:52.515 09:43:30.903

9 2:22.199 09:45:53.102

 Po. 9 - # 361 GEISSELER L. + 06.171
Diff. First

1 1:57.427 09:29:14.072

2 1:55.286 09:31:09.358

3 2:24.201 09:33:33.559

4 1:55.280 09:35:28.839

5 4:44.795 09:40:13.634

6 1:53.084 09:42:06.718

7 2:21.279 09:44:27.997

8 1:53.561 09:46:21.558

 Po. 10 - # 217 LOPEZ Y. + 06.527
Diff. First

1 2:01.082 09:29:23.238

2 1:58.391 09:31:21.629

3 1:56.596 09:33:18.225

4 2:02.641 09:35:20.866

5 1:54.271 09:37:15.137

6 2:15.235 09:39:30.372

7 2:06.036 09:41:36.408

8 1:53.440 09:43:29.848

9 2:23.791 09:45:53.639

 Po. 11 - # 301 BRUNEAU L. + 06.817
Diff. First

1 2:00.218 09:29:24.100

2 1:59.449 09:31:23.549

3 1:55.992 09:33:19.541

4 3:03.562 09:36:23.103

5 1:54.892 09:38:17.995

6 2:32.801 09:40:50.796

7 1:53.730 09:42:44.526

8 2:42.102 09:45:26.628

 Po. 12 - # 355 GERSAK G. + 07.669
Diff. First

1 1:58.582 09:29:11.449

2 1:59.645 09:31:11.094

3 1:58.230 09:33:09.324

4 2:20.635 09:35:29.959

5 1:58.286 09:37:28.245

6 1:56.439 09:39:24.684

7 2:17.501 09:41:42.185

8 1:54.582 09:43:36.767

9 2:18.611 09:45:55.378

 Po. 13 - # 271 SLAVEC V. + 07.810
Diff. First

1 2:01.750 09:29:35.793

2 2:02.174 09:31:37.967

3 1:58.507 09:33:36.474

4 1:55.390 09:35:31.864

5 2:42.764 09:38:14.628

6 1:54.723 09:40:09.351

7 2:14.698 09:42:24.049

8 1:55.506 09:44:19.555

9 1:54.790 09:46:14.345

 Po. 14 - # 383 BEDENAS E. + 07.830
Diff. First

1 2:01.928 09:29:20.411

2 1:55.902 09:31:16.313

3 2:11.480 09:33:27.793

4 1:55.110 09:35:22.903

5 2:15.367 09:37:38.270

6 1:54.790 09:39:33.060

7 2:20.291 09:41:53.351

8 1:54.743 09:43:48.094

9 2:48.552 09:46:36.646

Fastest lap: 1:46.913 
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 Po. 15 - # 333 MARI O. + 08.004
Diff. First

1 1:59.139 09:29:28.537

2 1:58.537 09:31:27.074

3 2:01.086 09:33:28.160

4 1:59.263 09:35:27.423

5 4:51.258 09:40:18.681

6 1:54.946 09:42:13.627

7 1:56.837 09:44:10.464

8 1:54.917 09:46:05.381

 Po. 16 - # 275 RIGANTI E. + 09.484
Diff. First

1 2:09.307 09:29:30.202

2 3:26.549 09:32:56.751

3 1:57.450 09:34:54.201

4 2:18.251 09:37:12.452

5 1:57.388 09:39:09.840

6 2:14.304 09:41:24.144

7 1:56.397 09:43:20.541

8 2:13.652 09:45:34.193

 Po. 17 - # 255 CANALI N. + 10.096
Diff. First

1 2:05.725 09:29:31.201

2 1:57.724 09:31:28.925

3 2:30.689 09:33:59.614

4 2:10.015 09:36:09.629

5 1:57.009 09:38:06.638

6 2:12.466 09:40:19.104

7 1:57.848 09:42:16.952

8 2:14.881 09:44:31.833

9 2:01.449 09:46:33.282

 Po. 18 - # 346 VERDEROSA G. + 10.664
Diff. First

1 2:02.833 09:29:35.147

2 2:00.410 09:31:35.557

3 2:08.493 09:33:44.050

4 1:59.113 09:35:43.163

5 1:58.763 09:37:41.926

6 4:16.245 09:41:58.171

7 1:57.577 09:43:55.748

8 1:58.188 09:45:53.936

 Po. 19 - # 204 MORENO J. + 11.051
Diff. First

1 2:06.725 09:29:38.563

2 2:03.731 09:31:42.294

3 2:03.061 09:33:45.355

4 2:01.033 09:35:46.388

5 1:59.895 09:37:46.283

6 2:15.405 09:40:01.688

7 1:58.770 09:42:00.458

8 2:05.684 09:44:06.142

9 1:57.964 09:46:04.106

 Po. 20 - # 369 SOLER J. + 11.331
Diff. First

1 2:04.464 09:29:43.328

2 2:02.614 09:31:45.942

3 2:01.571 09:33:47.513

4 2:01.528 09:35:49.041

5 2:16.954 09:38:05.995

6 1:59.158 09:40:05.153

7 1:59.354 09:42:04.507

8 2:14.465 09:44:18.972

9 1:58.244 09:46:17.216

 Po. 21 - # 246 HERNANDEZ J. + 11.877
Diff. First

1 2:02.635 09:29:22.814

2 2:02.869 09:31:25.683

3 2:03.326 09:33:29.009

4 2:01.802 09:35:30.811

5 3:28.705 09:38:59.516

6 1:58.790 09:40:58.306

7 2:10.152 09:43:08.458

8 2:09.333 09:45:17.791

 Po. 22 - # 323 MARTIN A. + 11.951
Diff. First

1 2:02.296 09:29:32.845

2 2:01.033 09:31:33.878

3 2:00.572 09:33:34.450

4 2:01.567 09:35:36.017

5 2:09.095 09:37:45.112

6 1:59.570 09:39:44.682

7 1:58.893 09:41:43.575

8 1:58.864 09:43:42.439

9 3:26.543 09:47:08.982

 Po. 23 - # 289 PIREDDA S. + 12.485
Diff. First

1 2:03.679 09:29:32.108

2 2:00.745 09:31:32.853

3 1:59.807 09:33:32.660

4 2:07.874 09:35:40.534

5 3:30.293 09:39:10.827

6 2:08.140 09:41:18.967

7 2:01.452 09:43:20.419

8 1:59.398 09:45:19.817

 Po. 24 - # 327 SANNA M. + 22.451
Diff. First

1 2:15.648 09:29:53.377

2 2:11.880 09:32:05.257

3 2:11.019 09:34:16.276

4 2:11.655 09:36:27.931

5 3:22.453 09:39:50.384

6 2:09.364 09:41:59.748

7 2:09.863 09:44:09.611

8 2:30.949 09:46:40.560

Fastest lap: 1:46.913 
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